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Anlage zur Beschlussvorlage 3498/2015

Liste der an KAoA teilnehmden Schulen ab dem Schuljahr 2016/2017

SCHULFORM

Forderschule G/H
Foérderschule G/H

Gesamtschule
Gesamtschule
Gesamtschule
Gesamtschule
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Hauptschule
Realschule
Realschule
Realschule
Realschule

SCHULNR KURZBEZ

185139 KdélIn, FO KM LVR, Belvedere

186144 Koln, FO SQ Heinrich-Welsch-Schule
187902 Koln, GE Max-Ernst-Gesamtschule
198912 KélIn, GE Kdln-Innenstadt

193021 Koln, GE Freie Schule

196459 Kéln, GE Francesco Petrarca

166443 KoIn, Gym Leonardo-da-Vinci

166480 Koln, Gym Montessori

166492 Koln, Gym Kdnigin-Luise

166583 Koln, Gym Genoveva-Gymnasium
166613 Koln, Gym Friedrich-Wilhelm

166625 Koln, Gym Hélderlin-Gymnasium
166662 Koln, Gym Albertus-Magnus-Gymnasium
166698 Koln, Gym Dreikdnigs

166728 Kdoln, Gym Schiller-Gymnasium
166935 KoéIn, Gym Rodenkirchen

183040 KéIn, Gym Lessing

185255 KéIn, Gym Heinrich-Mann-Gymnasium
185437 KoIn, Gym KdéIn-Pesch

166560 KoIn, Gym Irmgardis-Gymnasium
166704 KoIn, Gym Ursulinen

195625 KoéIn, Gym Internationale Friedensschule
198353 Koln, GH Aktive Schule (ASK)

160052 Koln, RS Ernst-Simons-Schule
160167 Koln, RS Dellbriicker Mauspfad
160570 Koln, RS Max-Planck

197567 KoéIn, RS Dialog

Start
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2016/2017
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keine Angabe
keine Angabe
2016/2017
2016/2017
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2016/2017
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2016/2017
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2016/2017
2016/2017
2016/2017
2016/2017
2016/2017
keine Angabe
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2016/2017
2016/2017
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